
Custodial Supply Awarded Vendors FY 2015

Cleaning Supplies
Allston Supply Co., Inc. Kent Dornfried kdornfried@allstonsupply.com 800 628-4452 413 737-9251 P.O. Box 4628 Springfield MA 01104
Calico Industries, Inc. Michael Heverly bids@calicoindustries.com 800 638-828 301 575-0131 9045 Junction Dr. Anapolis Junction MD 20701
Carey Wiping Materials Corp. David    Sharp info@careywiping.com 860 224-2459 860 229-7870 1367 East St. New Britain CT 06053
Ecolab Paul Geffre paul.geffre@ecolab.com 651 250-2640 651 250-2682 370 Wabash St. St. Paul MN 55102
Greenough Packaging & Supply Craig Cassanelli crag@greenoughpaper.com 413 732-2308 413 739-3530 54 Heywood Ave. West Springfield MA 01089
Hillyard Inc. dba Rovic Pam Reichelt hillyard-rovic@hillyard.com 860 832-1013 860 647-7057 146 Sheldon Rd. Manchester CT 06042
Kellco Products Inc. Francis Maroney kellco@kellcoproducts.com 413 732-1177 413 746-4652 232 Albany St. Springfield MA 01105
M.D. Stetson Co., Inc. Michael Glass dan.dustin@mdstetson.com 800 255-8651 781 961-1764 92 York Avenue Randolph MA 02368
Pyramid School Products Sharon Medina orders@pyramidsp.com 800 792-2644 813 621-7688 6510 N. 54th St. Tampa FL 33610
     NOTE: all orders to Pyramid MUST include their bid  reference number #61014CC-CLOWPION
Richard D. Smith, Inc. Janet Soja janet.soja@yahoo.com (800) 462-2730 (413) 774-6550 121 1/2 Wells St. Greenfield MA 01301
Richco Products Inc. Bryan Hauschild info@richcoproducts.com 413 734-8241 413 731-5511 237 Memorial Dr. Springfield MA 01104
W.B. Mason Deane Yesu dewane.yesu@wbmason.com (888) 926-2766 800 262-1622 43 North Rd. East Windsor CT 06088

Paper Supplies
Allston Supply Co., Inc. Kent Dornfried kdornfried@allstonsupply.com 800 628-4452 413 737-9251 P.O. Box 4628 Springfield MA 01104
C&C Janitorial Supplies, Inc. Grace Café grace@ccsupplies.com 800 818-0531 860 594-4250 665 New Britain Ave. CT
Carey Wiping Materials Corp. David    Sharp info@careywiping.com 860 224-2459 860 229-7870 1367 East St. New Britain CT 06053
Central Poly Andrew Hoffer bids@centralpoly.com 908 862-7570 908 862-9019 2400 Bedle Place Linden NJ 07036
EBP Supply Solutions Fadi Nejaime 413-281-9648 fnejaime@easternbag.com 800-972-9622 203-882-2891 200 Research Dr. Milford CT 06460
Hillyard Inc. dba Rovic Pam Reichelt hillyard-rovic@hillyard.com 860 832-1013 860 647-7057 146 Sheldon Rd. Manchester CT 06042
M.D. Stetson Co., Inc. Michael Glass dan.dustin@mdstetson.com 800 255-8651 781 961-1764 92 York Avenue Randolph MA 02368
Mansfield Paper Kenneth Baker purchasing@mansfieldpaper.com 413 781-2000 413 785-856 380 Union Street West Springfield MA 01089
Pyramid School Products Sharon Medina bids@pyramidsp.com 800 792-2644 813 621-7688 6510 N. 54th St. Tampa FL 33610
     NOTE: all orders to Pyramid MUST include their bid  reference number #61014CC-CLOWPION
Richard D. Smith, Inc. Janet Soja janet.soja@yahoo.com (800) 462-2730 (413) 774-6550 PO Box 1476 Greenfield MA 01302
W.B. Mason Deane Yesu dewane.yesu@wbmason.com (888) 926-2766 800 262-1622 43 North Rd. East Windsor CT 06088

Trash Can Liners
All American Poly Zeke Rosenwaser zeke@allampoly.com 732 752-3200 x1124 732 752-2305 40 Turner Place Piscataway NJ 08854
Calico Industries, Inc. Michael Heverly bids@calicoindustries.com 800 638-828 301 575-131 9045 Junction Dr. Anapolis Junction MD 20701
Central Poly Andrew Hoffer bids@centralpoly.com 908 862-7570 908 862-9019 2400 Bedle Place Linden NJ 07036
Mansfield Paper Kenneth Baker purchasing@mansfieldpaper.com 413 781-2000 413 785-856 380 Union Street West Springfield MA 01089

Electrical Supplies
Graybar Electric Co. Stephen Moore stephen.moore@graybar.com 413 788-7331 413 732-2715 31 Pearson Way West Springfield MA 01089
Hampden Zimmerman Elect. SupMike Taylor m.taylor@ehzelectric.com 413 734-6407 413 781-3511 274 Taylor Street Springfield MA 01105
Sunshine Lighting Nina Yeret nina@sunshinelighting.com 718 768-7000 718 768-0970 744 Clinton St. Brooklyn NY 11231

Please note that this list is of the people I deal with for the bid. They may want you to deal with someone else for ordering.


